February 2020 Individual MSE Final Results

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Alaska
First Name Last Name
MACKENZIE LAM
RAMSEY BODEEN
Alabama
First Name Last Name
JAMES NEWTON II
KIMBERLY HILLHOUSE
CODY RICHARDSON
First Name Last Name
JAKE PEDEN
JOSHUA MURRAY
JACKSON MITCHELL
SHERRI WELBORN
ZACH WATSON
First Name Last Name
LANDON KELLY
WILLIAM BERRYMAN
First Name Last Name
NATHAN RICHARDSON
PHILLIP WOOD
Arkansas
First Name Last Name
TRENT GREEN
CHANDLER CONYERS
JUSTIN PRINE
First Name Last Name
LUKE WHEELER
KAYLA WORKMAN
CLAYTON WALTERS
MASON BURRIS
MADDOX TARVIN
AUSTIN BELL
LANE WARD
COBY HOLLIS
FISHER FRANCIS
WILLIAM MARTINDALE
CONNOR NOTTINGHAM
CAMERON COX

Score
88
87

Score
92
91
90

Score
96
86
82
74
73

Score
68
66

Score
88
65

Score
96
95
90

Score

100
99
99
98
96
94
94
93
93
93
92
92

C
2-3
2-3

Fourth
Fifth
6-7
6-7
8-10
8-10
8-10
11-15
11-15
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

JAX
LUKE
WESTON
DALTON
EVAN
GARRETT
RHETT
JAKE
DYLAN
RICHARD
JULIE
MALACHI
CHRISTOPHER
ETHAN
JOSH
ISAAC
HAYDEN
GARRETT
TY
SOPHIA
CADEN
JACOB
COLBE
OSCAR
MATTHEW
HARRRISON
TIMOTHY
EMMETT
NICKOLAS
REED
KATIE
WINSTON
RYAN
JOSHUA
PIERCE
CAIDEN
HUNTER
KOREY
MADELYN
SULLY
BRADEN
GAGE

GOAD
YAGOS
HORNER
THOMPSON
MOORE
HENSLEY
EDDINGTON
PARKS
BRIMER
RICKETTS
NEWSOM
PEARROW
MITCHELL
JABARA
EMMERT
HAZELWOOD
SHELTON
BIPPUS
BIPPUS
TOWNSEND
ARNOLD
HARRELL
MCBRIDE
AGUILAR
CRABTREE
MOSIER
CURTIS
ASHBY
WINBERRY
HARPOLE
CLIFTON
BUSSELLE
CHRISTIANSEN
EVERS
PLUMMER
ADAMS
RAINWATER
SELLERS
THROCKMORTON
HOLT
COX
MCCALLIE

92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
79
78
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
73

11-15
11-15
11-15
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

ELI
WILLIAM
HANNAH

DANIEL
BAYLEE
TANNER

ZOE

MAXWELL
BRYER
JOSHUA
AYDEN
LEVI
First Name
ISAAC
BENJAMIN
AUSTIN
BENJAMIN
RYAN
CLAYTON

EVA

CALLUM
GAVIN
First Name
LANDON
JAYDEN
GILBERT
LOGAN
HUNTER
BRAYDON
CHET
STEVEN
AIDAN
WILLIAM
BRAYDEN
JAMES
LOGAN
BLAYNE
KYNLEE
BENTLEY
HUNTER
JACKSON
BLAINE

FOWLER
BURGE
FROST

TARANTINO
JONES

SPENCER

SHIPLEY

SHIPLEY

BURCHFIELD
BLAGG
SHUMATE
FULMER
Last Name
HENSLEY
FLAXMAN
ANSELMI
HALLIBURTON
DESPAIN
HOLT
THROCKMORTON

PHILLIPS

JAMES
Last Name
CHANDLER

DALTON

PALMER

APPLEGATE

HARVEY
SMITH
ORICK

HILL
MASTER
TAYLOR

TARANTINO

PRIMM

TUCKER

RAY
CARMAN

THOMASON

BURLESON
PARKS
WEST

72
70
67
66
66
58
56
46
46
45
43
42
Score
91
79
54
51
50
47
33
31
14
Score
100
99
98
98
97
95
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
89
89
87
86
86
86

RU

C
RU
3-4
3-4

Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
8-9
8-9
10-11
10-11
12-13
12-13
14-15
14-15
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Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

DYLAN
GRADY
AARON
LANDEN
AYDEN
JAMES
HUNTER
JONATHON
RANDY
JAYDEN
ELIJAH
NOAH
HUNTER
EMMA
DANIEL
MICHAEL
HUDSON
ELI
EASTON
CODY
JOHN
WYATT
KADEN
JACOB
JONATHAN
MADDOX
KOLTON
BRIAN
MASON
KENNEDY
MICHAEL
HAYDEN
COLLIN
CANNON
COLE
ANDREW
LOGAN
BROCK
CORT
CHASE
WILLIAM
WADE

KIMBRIEL
PENNINGTON
KING
GETTINGS
POLLOCK
SMITH
WALPOLE
BAILEY
HOLDER
KNIFE
HISER
HARRELL
ARNOLD
TUBERVILLE
DEROUEN
MCCARTY
MUCKELBERG
LACKEY
GILL
DYER
BUSSELLE
EDDINGTON
HURST
MOORE
LITTLE
HUTCHESON
KISNER
NEAL
MORGAN
HURST
FREPPON
JAMES
CROOK
YEARTA
PEYTON
SMITH
GUERRA
DILLARD
WRIGHT
SPENCER
WALLACE
EVANS
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Sub-Jr DALTON SHORT 55
Sub-Jr JAMES HALE 53
Sub-Jr BYRON KISHER 52
Sub-Jr KADEN RODDY 50
Sub-Jr AVERY GLASGOW 48
Sub-Jr JESSE FRANCE 46
Sub-Jr DRAKE JACKSON 44
Sub-Jr VESTIN BOYCE 38
Sub-Jr EMMA SHIPLEY 37
Sub-Jr ZEKE DONNER 35
Sub-Jr ISAAC MOORE 33
Arizona
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold ISAAC SMITH 99
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior HAILEY FERNAN 92
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Sub-Jr ALEXIS FERNAN 97
California
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold  CHRISTOPHER BROOKSHIRE 99 C
Jr Gold NOAH ENGINEER 98 RU
Jr Gold CORDELL SMITH 97
Jr Gold MATTHEW BOUCHARD 96
Jr Gold JUSTIN BAIOCCHI 94
Jr Gold SAMUEL FERGUSON 93
Jr Gold DAKOTA STATON 91
Jr Gold JAYDEN FREITAS 84
Jr Gold COLE RENFRO 84
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior HUNTER SEYMORE 100 1-2
Junior TYLER CASSARA 100 1-2
Junior CHRISTIAN DU CHARME 98 3-6
Junior RYAN WIDGER 98 3-6
Junior TYLER PARRETT 98 3-6
Junior AUDRIC SCHEIDEL 98 3-6
Junior LUCAS COLOMBO 97 Seventh
Junior MASON REYNOLDS 96

Junior MICHAEL LOPEZ 96



February 2020 Individual MSE Final Results

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

DARIN
KENNETH
COLTON
WYATT
MATTHEW
COLE
JOSHUA
CLAYTON
ALEX
RANDI
LUCY
AIVEN
NOLAN
DOMINIC
KYLA
MADELINE
EVAN
CAMERON
JOSEPH
GARRETT
AMY
JACOB
First Name
ZACK
TRENT
BRIANNA
MAXIMUS
ANNIE
First Name
CORY
JOSHUA
NICHOLAS
TANNER
HANK
KYLE
MIA
PAYTON
JUSTIN
CINDY
GRANT
LUYUAN
TIAN

JACKSON
SHANNON
VOGT
ESCH
GOMEZ CONN
CZESHINSKI
SIMAS
PENNEBAKER
JAMGOCHYAN
GRIFFIN
FUHRMAN
SHIELDS
BROWN
ZEPEDA
JIMENEZ
LAWRENCE
SYLVESTER
WINKELMAN
ARRIOLA
THOMPSON
TURNER
LOVIO
Last Name
KNORR
CASSARA
CONDIT
WORKMAN
NEUFELD
Last Name
WALKER
WILCOX
FRY
ELLISON
NEUFELD
WARMUTH
ESTRADA
WEARIN
PRIETO
XU
TILLMAN
ZHU
ZIHAO

96
96
96
96
95
95
94
93
93
93
92
91
89
89
88
81
80
78
74
65
65
Score
88
78
52
40
24
Score
99
99
98
98
97
96
95
95
94
94
92
92
90

1-2
1-2
3-4
3-4
Fifth
Sixth
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Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

A] PERALTA
LOGAN DASHNER
STEVEN KISSINGER
MICAH DADDONA
TRAVIS BILLE
TOM REN
AARON CONRAD
JON CAPARELL
CLYDE CONDIT
KAVIN HOLMGREN
NATHAN KOSMATKA
JOSEPH PRIETO
TANNER HENRY
KAIA WORKMAN
Colorado
First Name Last Name
KYLE TEAL
First Name Last Name
KADEN WESTFALL
AREK WULF
LEVI SMITH
JON BECKER
ANDREW CORCILIUS
LUKE JOHNSON
LUCAS HENGGELER
CURTIS TANNER
First Name Last Name
GUNNAR STOUT
TROY BROWN
RYAN JOHNSON
First Name Last Name
LOGAN CORCILIUS
BRYSON PENDLETON
ODIN NILSEN
CADE CARLSON
GRANT HERNANDEZ
RILEY DOLLERSCHELL
COYLE HAGERTY

Florida

90
88
86
84
84
82
82
79
79
76
72
66
64
50

Score
97
Score
99
95
90
88
87
87
69
68
Score
88
86
60
Score
86
83
82
81
78
76
61

RU
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Category
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr

First Name Last Name
BRODY RILEY
First Name Last Name
WILLIAM PADGETT
First Name Last Name
MICHAEL KRAJACIC

JACOB METZHEISER
Georgia
First Name Last Name
MAX OWEN
First Name Last Name
ETHAN LEDFORD
MARSHALL HEMBREE
EVAN ROWLAND
LOGAN OLIVER
CALEB BOTTINELLI
LEE TANKSLEY
WILLIAM MANLEY
DARREN MANLEY
First Name Last Name
JAYDEN BERRY
JAMES MILES
First Name Last Name
SAM WILEY
KYLE WILKINS
BRIANNA PRATT
First Name Last Name
KEEGAN KENDALL
RUBEN SALINAS
BEN SCHLATTER

First Name
HANNAH
First Name
BRUCE
First Name
SAMUEL

Last Name
BARNES
Last Name
BRADLEY
Last Name
BARNES

Score
92
Score
90
Score
82
76

Score
82
Score
97
91
91
90
88
78
69
63
Score
96
75

Score
100
97
92
Score
100
97
96

Score
86
Score
85
Score
93

RU
RU
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Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Pre-Sub

Pre-Sub

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Illinois
First Name Last Name
ALEXANDER MILLER
NATHAN HEAD
First Name Last Name
NATHANIEL MCGOWAN
DYLAN HEAD
REESE KEARBY
TRENTON CONNOYER
SKYLAR TOUCHETTE
First Name Last Name
IAN GILMAN
ROWDY GRIDER
First Name Last Name
TY LEACH
BRYCE SCHLEY
Indiana
First Name Last Name
TYLER LEWIS
TYLER WISEMAN
Kentucky
First Name Last Name
REID WINN
BRICE MATNEY
JOSHUA KELTNER
BRILEY COX
First Name Last Name
DREW WYATT
TRISTEN MILES
AVERY MILLER
TIMOTHY RUSSELL
First Name Last Name
DRAKE REYNOLDS
JACK HOLLAND
MASON JOHNSON
ASHLEY WILHOIT

Louisiana

Score
98
92

Score
93
92
92
80
76

Score
76
68

Score
98
84

Score
96
93

Score
99
97
95
91

Score

100
98
91
89

Score
98
95
79
58
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Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Pre-Sub

Category
Jr Gold

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior

First Name Last Name
ZACHERY SKIPPER
First Name Last Name
GARRETT MITCHAM

TYSON CHILDRESS
CAIDEN BYRD
JOSHUA OGDEN
PEYTON ALEXANDER

CALEB CLENDENEN
SHELBY CO0ODY

KEELY HALL

First Name Last Name
ELIJAH BRAY
RILEY LESTER
First Name Last Name
HUNTER SINGLETON
JOHN BYRNSIDE

JONAH JENNINGS

COOPER GREIS
ALEX BAILEY

LANDON MCGAUGH
KANE BABIN

MIKAH GREEN

TRENT STROUD
LUKE MAESIRINI
DYLAN LAUNER
Maryland
First Name Last Name
COLE CERVANTES
Michigan
First Name Last Name
MIRANDA LAVOY
Minnesota
First Name Last Name
JONATHAN ABELD
First Name Last Name
ALI JEAN PETERSON
CARSON TAUBER

Score
63
Score
91
90
88
87
82
82
80
72
Score
74
51
Score
93
86
85
83
83
76
73
70
63
62
61

Score
80

Score
84

Score
96
Score
99
97

RU

RU
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Junior
Junior
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Pre-Sub

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category

Pre-Sub

Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

JAMES VAUGHN
CHASE MCCLAY
First Name Last Name
ANTHONY KLASSEN
ARTIE GUSTAFSON
ANNA WINKEL
Missouri
First Name Last Name
HUNTER SPRUILL
TAYLER HILLIS
CONNER HENDRICKS
First Name Last Name
JACKSON MURPHREE
KELAN KINION
GARRETT COOPER
AUSTIN STONER
MCKENNA MILLS
MADIGAN FRANKLIN
First Name Last Name
BRAIDEN HOVER
First Name Last Name
WILLIAM CHAUNCEY
EMMA DEGARIS
Mississippi
First Name Last Name
CHRISTIAN DEARMAN
JORDAN COLE
LUTHER MATTOX
LEYTON GILLIS
GAGE PARKMAN
BLAKE HICKOX
BRANDON WILLIAMS
First Name Last Name
CARTER REED
First Name Last Name
CHASE SMITH
JACKSON RODGERS
CLINT PHIFER
LUKE BARLOW

93
87
Score
99
90
79

Score
100
95
90
Score

100 C
99
99
96
74
61
Score

Score
93
46

Score
93 C
90
84
79
74
73
66
Score
49
Score
89 C
75
70
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North Carolina

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior BRANDON CANTRELL 96 C
Junior NOAH YOUNG 94 RU
Junior JOSHUA BRAFFORD 94 RU
Junior CHARLES PENNINGTON 93
Junior ALTON KELLEY III 91
Junior JEFFERY MORRIS 91
Junior ROBERT BUNCH 86
Junior EAN WAGONER 86
Junior TAYLOR HORNER 82
Junior BLAKE KAEBISCH 81
Junior MEGAN SMITH 78

Category  First Name Last Name Score

Pre-Sub COLE ELDER 72

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Sub-Jr HUNTER CANTRELL 86
Sub-Jr DALLIE LAKEY 83

North Dakota

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold GABBY FISCHER 91
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Sub-Jr MADDIE FISCHER 86
Nebraska
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold JADE CHAPMAN 99
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior LANE ZABOKRTSKY 100
Junior MITCHELL PIERSON 99
New Jersey
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior COLE BLOHM 93
Category  First Name Last Name Score
Sub-Jr ZACHARY CUCUNATO 81

New Mexico
Category  First Name Last Name Score



Jr Gold
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

TRISTIN
DAVID
First Name
ROBERT
JUSTIN
JACOBI
DEVIN
CHANTRY
BREALE
LOREE
MADIGAN
CODY
JAYDEN
ELYSIA
GARRETT
NICKOLAS
JAYLEE
KY
CORY
LUKE
DAVID
TY
JACOB
GAVIN
SARAH
COLTON
SYDNEY
ANDRES
AIDEN
PULAN
TYLER
First Name
MADYSON
First Name
CASEN
GABE
ETHAN
CLARENCE
TYLER
ELIJAH
BRANDON
ALENA

DUFF
FILLIP
Last Name
MCCARTNEY
WARREN
LOCKETT
ARAGON
STERMER
MCFARLAND
FOSTER
WARREN
HUGHES
SHAW
HIDALGO
KIRBY
BLACK
BRADLEY
MASSEY
HELMICK
BOWER
CLOER
ARNOLD
MICHNUK CAMDEN
FILLIP
RANDALL
LILES
WALLER
CHACON
FERRARI
GARCIA
HARRIS
Last Name
MCFARLAND
Last Name
CALKINS
BASLEE
PEDRONCELLI
CRAWFORD
SMELKER
GALLEGOS
GALLEGOS
MIRANDA

96
87
Score
100
99
94
93
93
93
91
90
90
89
89
87
87
86
85
80
78
76
75
75
74
72
72
72
71
62
56
47
Score
82
Score
100
96
95
95
91
90
89
88

February 2020 Individual MSE Final Results

C
RU
Third
4-6
4-6
4-6
Seventh

RU

3-4

3-4
Fifth
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Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Sub-Jr

Category
Junior
Junior

Category
Junior
Junior

Category
Jr Gold
Jr Gold

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category

MILES BODE
ALYSSA VIGIL
HAYDEN CASSON
TREVEN POOL

GAVIN ROBLES

MALACHI DRENNAN

ADAM ANDERSON

MATTHEW GARRISON
TUCKER DOSSEY
DALLI CAIN
EMILIANO GUTIERREZ
MASON LOCKETT
Nevada
First Name Last Name
ANDREW CUNNINGHAM
TIMON FARNAAM
First Name Last Name
AUSTIN SANTELLAN

New Zealand

First Name Last Name
BRYN THOMPSON
ELLA CHRISTENSEN

First Name Last Name
ZEKE CLARK
BRAD SPECKMAN

Oklahoma
First Name Last Name
JUSTIN CAVETT
COLTON ABLES
First Name Last Name
BRAYDEN BLISS
KLAYTON MCGEE
COLLIN RINDAL
KYA FUNKHOUSER
JOHN HARROLD
First Name Last Name

87
86
86
83
83
80
75
72
72
68
64
47

Score
88
80

Score
77

Score
93
84

Score
99
79

Score
100
96
Score
100
100
99
99
94
Score
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Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

Category
Junior

Category
Jr Gold
Category
Junior
Junior
Junior

KENYON BERT
JORDAN HARROLD
CASHLIN SMITH
ZOE TRAYLOR
Oregon
First Name Last Name
COLE COSTANTI
First Name Last Name
CHASE COSTANTI
Pennsylvania
First Name Last Name
BRYCE SUMMERS
First Name Last Name
IVER GUSTAFSON II
FORREST ZELLNER
DANIEL NEISWENDER
ETHAN LEISTER
TRAVIS ZELLNER
First Name Last Name
ANDREW SILVESTRI
First Name Last Name
REUBEN KNEPPER
M CALIENDO
BRAYDEN BAHM
ALEXANDER KOBEL
ALEKSANDR GORSKI
MATTHEW DAY

South Carolina

First Name Last Name

BRODIE MAHAFFEY
Tennessee

First Name Last Name
TYLER LANCE

First Name Last Name

SETH SWINEA

COLBY LANCASTER
LOGAN MEADOWS

100 C
91
88
64

Score
98
Score
96

Score
85
Score
92 C
80
72
69
52
Score
68
Score
78 C
68
68
67
62
59

Score
85

Score
95

Score
98 C
97 2-3
97 2-3
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Category
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Pre-Sub
Category
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr
Sub-Jr

VICTORIA
CHARLES
HAYDEN

EMMA
JOHN
LANDON
DAKOTA
JACOB

CHARLES

HUNTER
HEATH
SCOTT

CONNOR

REMINGTON

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

HUNTER
PERRY
CALEB

BRAYDEN
MALEAH
DOMINIC

MATTHEW

JACKSON
MICHAEL
HUNTER
COLTEN

First Name
ALIJAH
MICHAEL
HALLIE
EDISON
First Name
LUCAS
GARRETT
RILEY
WILLIAM
JACOB

ZACHARY

TREAVOR

BRENNAN

SETH

MAJORS
HARVILL
JACOBS
MATHEWS
CRUTCHER
MEADOWS
DUKE
DUREN
PATTERSON
MCCOY
WHITNEY
BOWERS II
HALL
UNDERWOOD
BRANCHAU
DUGGIN
GRAVES
BAIRD
SNYDER
ROUSE
EPLEY
KELSEY
THAYER
FORTNER
HARDY
BLACKWELL
SCHMIDT
Last Name
FOXX
NOBLES
JACOBS
STANLEY
Last Name
DAVIS
TAYLOR
BELLOMY
MCCHRISTIAN
ANDERSON
EMMONS
LANCE
MARTIN
LADD

95
95
95
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
87
87
86
84
82
79
78
77
67
63.5
61
Score
73
69
66
66
Score
99
95
94
94
94
93
92
91
91

4-6

4-6

4-6
Seventh
Seventh

RU
3-5
3-5
3-5



February 2020 Individual MSE Final Results

Sub-Jr ANNALISE KLOBE 91
Sub-Jr MARILYN PAYNE 90
Sub-Jr CALVIN BLACK 87
Sub-Jr HAYDEN YANCHEK 82
Sub-Jr J PARKER 81
Sub-Jr BRADEN DAVIDSON 80
Sub-Jr TROY WILLIAMS 77
Sub-Jr ANDERSON CLAYBORNE 77
Sub-Jr DREW DACUS 74
Sub-Jr GABBY WORTHEN 56
Sub-Jr LORELEI KLOBE 50
Texas

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold BRIDGET BEARDEN 98.5

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior WOODROW BRATCHER III 95
Junior EMILY ROBERTSON 93
Junior ALEJANDRA VALDEZ 66

Utah

Category  First Name Last Name Score

Sub-Jr GRAYSON STUART 98
Virginia

Category  First Name Last Name Score

Junior ELI DUNPHY 96.5
Washington

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Jr Gold QUINN MCELVAIN 915

Category  First Name Last Name Score
Junior AARON VOSSEN 100

Wyoming
Category  First Name Last Name Score

Junior CHET LONG 92



